Ceské rekordy (holy luk)

Posledni aktualizace: 02.08.2023

Tercova lukostrelba

SenioFi (50+)
Dospéli (Seniors)
Juniori (U21)
Kadeti (U18)

Starsi zaci (U15)
Mladsi zaci (U13)
Zaci do 10 let (U11)

Halova lukostrelba

Seniofi (50+)
Dospéli (Seniors)
JunioFi (U21)
Kadeti (U18)
Starsi zaci (U15)
Mladsi zaci (U13)

Zaci do 10 let (U11)

Kontakt: stk@czecharchery.cz
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Muzi
Fajta Vladimir

Lukostrelba Klecany

28.8.2019

Dobry Jan

PLZ

9.9.2022

Dobry Jan

PLZ

9.9.2022
Moravec Petr ml.
HUM

29.6.2023
Vaculik Jonas
PHO

26.6.2021
Sugarek Ondfiej
VSE

24.6.2023
Sugarek Ondfrej
VSE

23.4.2022

Muzi
Fajta Vladimir
KLE
20.1.2019
Fajta Vladimir
KLE
25.3.2023
Jan Dobry
PLZ
17.12.2022
Klimsza Tomas
SEN
19.1.2020
Zimmer Jakub
HRK
8.3.2014
Sugarek Ondreij
VSE
18.3.2023
Sugarek Ondiej
VSE
26.3.2022

599
434
507
562
643
609

495
533
500
472
500
525
534

Mackova Martina
STA

7.6.2020

Sandra Hiillerova
HRK

14.5.2022

Knopfova Denisa
TAC

16.7.2023

Veronika Dolezelova
OoLO

18.6.2022

Veronika Dolezelova
OoLO

8.8.2020

Velebna Tereza

HUM

21.9.2022

Zeny
Mackova Martina
STA
6.2.2022
Mackova Martina
STA
26.11.2017
Miillerova Zuzana
KYS
21.1.2017
Safrova Eliska
LIV
2.3.2019
Altmanova Ivona
TAC
8.2.2020
Velebna Tereza
HUM
17.12.2022
Vaclavova Katefina
DLU
25.3.2023



